
Date Time Activity Groups Room

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 10:00-12:00 Large Group Session Entire Class ACB100

8:15-9:45 2

8:50-10:20 4

9:25-10:55 6

10:00-11:30 8

10:35-12:05 10

8:15-9:45 1

8:50-10:20 3

9:25-10:55 5

10:00-11:30 7

10:35-12:05 9

8:15-9:45 12

8:50-10:20 14

9:25-10:55 16

10:00-11:30 18

10:35-12:05 20

8:15-9:45 11

8:50-10:20 13

9:25-10:55 15

10:00-11:30 17

10:35-12:05 19

8:15-9:45

9:25-10:55

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 9:00-12:00 Examination Entire Class ACB200

8:15-9:20 11

9:15-10:20 13

10:15-11:20 15

11:15-12:20 17

12:15-1:20 19

8:15-9:20 12

9:15-10:20 14

10:15-11:20 16

11:15-12:20 18

12:15-1:20 20

8:15-9:20 1

9:15-10:20 3

10:15-11:20 5

11:15-12:20 7

12:15-1:20 9

8:15-9:20 2

9:15-10:20 4

10:15-11:20 6

11:15-12:20 8

12:15-1:20 10

8:15-9:20

9:15-10:20

Intro to Clinical Medicine (ICM2)

2025-2026 Spring Workshop Dates

"Breaking Bad News" - intro to Clinical Reasoning.

OSCE with SP's
Please check the calendar on Brightspace for 

location at the SIM Life or UC.

FINAL OSCE 

ICM2 Exam

Deliberate practice of skills.           

20 mins SP encounter - Focused 

History & Physical Exam.              

20 min SOAP note.   

Please check the calendar on Brightspace for 

location at the SIM Life or UC.

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026


